
TDR Supermoto 2022 SM Femminile - Prove Cronometrate

Laptimes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizione

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 1 - # 96 PONZIANI R. 1:08.513
Migliore

1 1:13.070 10:01:51.392

2 1:09.445 10:03:00.837

3 1:08.701 10:04:09.538

4 1:08.729 10:05:18.267

5 1:08.513 10:06:26.780

6 1:08.620 10:07:35.400

7 1:10.455 10:08:45.855

8 1:08.700 10:09:54.555

9 1:10.534 10:11:05.089

 Po. 2 - # 27 DI CARLO M. + 01.820
Diff. Primo

1 1:10.478 10:02:11.881

2 1:10.556 10:03:22.437

3 1:10.333 10:04:32.770

4 1:10.584 10:05:43.354

5 1:11.072 10:06:54.426

6 1:12.777 10:08:07.203

7 1:11.107 10:09:18.310

 Po. 3 - # 18 AMOROSI L. + 03.559
Diff. Primo

1 1:12.996 10:02:37.848

2 1:12.759 10:03:50.607

3 1:13.609 10:05:04.216

4 1:13.355 10:06:17.571

5 1:12.896 10:07:30.467

6 1:16.190 10:08:46.657

7 1:12.072 10:09:58.729

 Po. 4 - # 1 MILANI F. + 12.537
Diff. Primo

1 1:28.734 10:07:28.786

2 1:21.050 10:08:49.836

Fastest lap: 1:08.513 
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